059/2019-2020



Government of Karnataka Directorate of Medical Education

PA Ananda Rao Circle, Bangalore - 560 009 CAL BOARD

KARNATAKA NURSING & PARAMEDICAL SCIENCES EDUCATION (REGULATING) AUTHORITY
PARA MEDICAL BOARD

PARA MEDICAL BOARD PARA MEDICAL BOARD PARA MEDICAL BOARD PARA MEDICAL PARA MEDICAL BOARD PARA MEDICAL BOARD

This is to Certify that the J.N. MEDICAL COLLEGE, Belagavi

is affiliated to the PARA MEDICAL BOARD Vide Para Mcdical Board Order

Number PMB/AFF/175/2019-20 Date: 03.06.2019 run the following

Courses for the Academic Year 2019-2020

MEDICAL BOARD PARA MEDICAL BOAR

1 DIPLOMA IN MEDICAL LABORATORY TECHNOLOGY

20-Seats

2 DIPLOMA IN OPHTHALMIC TECHNIQUE

20-Seats

~~~\*~~~\*~~~\*~~~

PARA MENICA

College Code: PMB098

Date : 02/07/2019

**Member Secretary**